
2014 Winter Tour Results 
Shalimar Pointe 

Rousey Wins Winter Tour Event at Shalimar!!! 

 

The second event of the winter season was won by Nick Rousey of Pensacola FL. His 68-69-137 
was good for a six shot win over David Miller of Daphne AL. Miller who was tied with Rousey after an 
opening round 68 shot a final round 75 to finish second at 143. Rousey and Miller were tied at the 
turn but a back nine 32 for Rousey was the difference in the tournament. Rousey wins $1400 for his 
victory.  
 
Chase Blaich of De Funiak Springs FL finished third with a 75-69-144 and collected $760. Kevin 
Klein finished fourth with a 74-75-149. Thanks to Jeremy Miller and Shalimar Pointe for a great 
event. 
 
Next up Marcus Pointe Dec 10 & 11 

Final Results 

Nick Rousey 
David Miller 
Chase Blaich 
Dillon  Klein 
Trey Tarpley 
Brandon Godwin 
Jeremy Miiller 
Bob Peavler 
Daniel Engle 
Geno Celano 
Tommie Bush 

68 
68 
75 
74 
73 
79 
80 
82 
86 
84 
85 

69 
75 
69 
75 
80 
78 
79 
84 
78 
81 
83 

 

137 
143 
144 
149 
153 
157 
159 
164 
164 
165 
168 

$1,400  
$1,050  
$760  
$400  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Pensacola FL 
Daphne AL 
De Funiak Springs FL 
Ohio 
Hendersonville TN 
Montgomery AL 
Shalimar FL 
Destin FL 
Taron Ut 
Destin FL 
Pensacola FL 

 


