2014 Winter Tour Results Shalimar Pointe

Rousey Wins Winter Tour Event at Shalimar!!!



The second event of the winter season was won by Nick Rousey of Pensacola FL. His 68-69-137 was good for a six shot win over David Miller of Daphne AL. Miller who was tied with Rousey after an opening round 68 shot a final round 75 to finish second at 143. Rousey and Miller were tied at the turn but a back nine 32 for Rousey was the difference in the tournament. Rousey wins \$1400 for his victory.

Chase Blaich of De Funiak Springs FL finished third with a 75-69-144 and collected \$760. Kevin Klein finished fourth with a 74-75-149. Thanks to Jeremy Miller and Shalimar Pointe for a great event.

Next up Marcus Pointe Dec 10 & 11

Final Results

Nick Rousey	68 6	9 137	\$1,400	Pensacola FL
David Miller	68 7	5 143	\$1,050	Daphne AL
Chase Blaich	75 6	9 144	\$760	De Funiak Springs FL
Dillon Klein	74 7	5 149	\$400	Ohio
Trey Tarpley	73 8	0 153		Hendersonville TN
Brandon Godwin	79 7	8 157		Montgomery AL
Jeremy Miiller	80 7	9 159		Shalimar FL
Bob Peavler	82 8	4 164		Destin FL
Daniel Engle	86 7	8 164		Taron Ut
Geno Celano	84 8	1 165		Destin FL
Tommie Bush	85 8	3 168		Pensacola FL